Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Liebigstrasse 4 Phone   +49 8141 5350-0
info@leuze.de ● www.leuze.com 82256 Fuerstenfeldbruck / Germany Telefax +49 8141 5350-190 2009/01
 Mountings columns for
Safety Light Curtains and
Multiple Light Beam Safety
Devices
The mounting columns UDC are used in order
to mount Leuze Multiple Light Beam Safety

91
1
 Ordering information
 Type  Art. no.
 UDC-1000*)  549810
 UDC-1300*)  549813
 UDC-1600*)  549816
 UDC-1900*)  549819
*) The protective mounting profile ECO (part no.
see chapter “accessories”) is necessary to
mount ECO.
 Accessories
 Type  Art. no.
 Protective mounting profile for
 ECO-150  426701
 ECO-225  426702
 ECO-300  426703
 ECO-450  426704
 ECO-600  426706
 ECO-750  426707
 ECO-900  426709
 ECO-1050  426710
 ECO-1200  426712
 LA-78UDC, laser alignment aid for
COMPACT, COMPACTplus and
ROBUST in the UDC- or DC-
column